ONSTREAM FILTERS FOR LIQUID SERVICE
United Filtration Systems, Inc  ▪   6558 Diplomat Drive   ▪   Sterling Heights, MI 48314
T (586) 802-5561   ▪   F (586) 802-5562
sales@unitedfiltration.com    ▪   www.unitedfiltration.com
 One-Piece Bowl For Quick And Spill Free Element Service
 Extra Bottom Reservoir Capacity For Sediment Deposit Collection
 Integral Head Mounted Tie Rod For Easy Service
 Wide Variety Of Filter Elements Available

T (586) 802-5561   ▪   F (586) 802-5562
sales@unitedfiltration.com    ▪   www.unitedfiltration.com
ORDERING GUIDE
Body Model
Element Size
Material
Codes
Port
Size
(NPT)
Gaskets
Options
Accessories
816=4”
818=5”
820=10”
895=20”
897=30”
Max. pressure on
all units: 250 PSIG
SS=316SS
S=304S
1-1/4”
2=3/8”
3=1/2”
4=3/4”
5=1”
6=11/2”
7=2”
V=Viton (standard)
N=Neoprene
B=Buna-N
T=PTFE
E=Ethylene
Propylene
M=Bracket head
D-=Petcock Drain
P=All stainless
units come with SS
plug
*Flanges
*O2 Cleaning
*Consult UFS
Example: 820SS4VP
DOE Filter Element
One Piece Bowl
Reservoir For Sediment
1/4” Drain (Standard)
Housing Dimensions Liquid Flows
Base Model Length Head Diameter Base Model Max. Flow Rate
816
818
820
895
897
7 1/4”
7 1/4”
14”
23 1/8”
32”
4.00”
4.00”
4.00”
4.00”
4.00”
816
818
820
895
897
4 GPM
5 GPM
10 GPM